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MIAMI - SWEET
POTATOES - 40 lb
cartons - ORANGE
TYPES - No Grade
Marks

01/10/2
024

13.00 -
17.00

NORTH
CAROL
INA

med-
lge

N ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI - SWEET
POTATOES - 40 lb
cartons - ORANGE
TYPES - No Grade
Marks

01/10/2
024

18.00 -
21.00

NORTH
CAROL
INA

jbo N ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI - SWEET
POTATOES - 40 lb
cartons - RED
TYPES - No Grade
Marks

01/10/2
024

23.00 -
26.00

NORTH
CAROL
INA

med N ABOUT
STEADY.


